
JR MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 149.8 195.0 0

2 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 155.0 185.0 0

3 Austin Cook Halstead 155.8 185.0 0

4 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 145.0 0

5 Camden Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 130.0 0

6 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 151.0 120.0 0

7 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 150.0 0 0

8 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 153.1 0 0

Jr Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Cook Halstead 155.8 275.0 0

2 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 155.0 260.0 0

3 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 149.8 245.0 0

4 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 151.0 225.0 0

5 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 180.0 0

6 Camden Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 180.0 0

7 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 150.0 0 0

8 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 153.1 0 0

Jr Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Cook Halstead 155.8 270.0 0

2 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 149.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 155.0 180.0 0

4 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 135.0 0

5 Camden Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 120.0 0

6 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 151.0 90.0 0

7 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 150.0 0 0

8 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 153.1 0 0

Jr Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Cook Halstead 155.8 730.0 10

2 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 149.8 625.0 8

3 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 155.0 625.0 6

4 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 460.0 4

5 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 151.0 435.0 2

6 Camden Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 430.0 1

7 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 150.0 0 0

8 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 153.1 0 0


